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 ALPLM Updated 6-20-13

PERFORMERS
Date Performer(s) Time Location

Thursday, June 20 Aasne Vigesaa portrays Louis May Alcott 12p-3p Illinois Gallery

Thursday, June 20 Paul Golladay as a Civil War Soldier 10a-2p Plaza

Thursday, June 20 Fritz Klein as "President Lincoln" 12:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. W.H. Kitchen or Plaza

Friday, June 21 Aasne Vigesaa portrays Louis May Alcott 12p-3p Illinois Gallery

Friday, June 21 Garrett Moffett portrays Ward Hill Lamon 11a-2p Plaza

Friday, June 21 Fritz Klein as "President Lincoln" 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. W.H. Kitchen or Plaza

Saturday, June 22 Cory Blissett as Jason Knox 10a-2p Ford's Theatre

Saturday, June 22 Garrett Moffett portrays Ward Hill Lamon 11a-2p Plaza

Saturday, June 22 The Lincoln Troubadours 3:30 p.m. Plaza

Tuesday, June 25 Paul Golladay as a Civil War Soldier 10a-2p Plaza

Tuesday, June 25 Education Interns Presentation on Lincoln Paintings 2:15p Plaza

Wednesday, June 26 The Lincoln Troubadours 12:30 p.m. Plaza

Wednesday, June 26 Education Interns Presentation on Lincoln Paintings 2:15p Plaza

Thursday, June 27 Paul Golladay as a Civil War Soldier 10a-2p Plaza

Thursday, June 27 Education Interns Presentation on Lincoln Paintings 2:15p Plaza

Thursday, June 27 Fritz Klein as "President Lincoln" 12:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. W.H. Kitchen or Plaza

Friday, June 28 BYU:  Vocal Point 12:15 p.m. Plaza

Friday, June 28 Fritz Klein as "President Lincoln" 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. W.H. Kitchen or Plaza

Saturday, June 29 The Lincoln Troubadours 3:30 p.m. Plaza

Monday, July 1 Mike Anderson -- 19th Century Music 10:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. Plaza

Wednesday, July 3 The Lincoln Troubadours 12:30 p.m. Plaza

Thursday, July 4 Fritz Klein as "President Lincoln" 12:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. W.H. Kitchen or Plaza

Thursday, July 4 Mike Anderson -- 19th Century Music 10:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. Plaza

Friday, July 5 Fritz Klein as "President Lincoln" 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. W.H. Kitchen or Plaza

Friday, July 5 Mike Anderson -- 19th Centurty Music 10:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. Plaza

Saturday, July 6 The Lincoln Troubadours 3:30 p.m. Plaza

Saturday, July 6 Chris Vallillo "Abraham Lincoln in Song" 1 p.m. - 3 p.m. Plaza

Sunday, July 7 Barry Cloyd "Drummer Boy of Shiloh" 2:00 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. Plaza

Wednesday, July 10 The Lincoln Troubadours 12:30 p.m. Plaza

Thursday, July 11 Fritz Klein as "President Lincoln" 12:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. W.H. Kitchen or Plaza

Friday, July 12 Fritz Klein as "President Lincoln" 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. W.H. Kitchen or Plaza

Saturday, July 13 The Lincoln Troubadours 3:30 p.m. Plaza

Wednesday, July 17 The Lincoln Troubadours 12:30 p.m. Plaza

Thursday, July 18 Fritz Klein as "President Lincoln" 12:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. W.H. Kitchen or Plaza

Thursday, July 18 Springfield Ballet Company 12:30 p.m. Plaza

Friday, July 19 Fritz Klein as "President Lincoln" 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. W.H. Kitchen or Plaza

Saturday, July 20 The Lincoln Troubadours 3:30 p.m. Union

Wednesday, July 24 The Lincoln Troubadours 12:30 p.m. Union

Thursday, July 25 Fritz Klein as "President Lincoln" 12:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. W.H. Kitchen or Plaza

Friday, July 26 Fritz Klein as "President Lincoln" 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. W.H. Kitchen or Plaza

Saturday, July 27 The Lincoln Troubadours 3:30 p.m. Union

Wednesday, July 31 The Lincoln Troubadours 12:30 p.m. Union

Thursday, Aug 1 Fritz Klein as "President Lincoln" 12:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. W.H. Kitchen or Plaza

Friday, Aug 2 Professor Farquar's Medicine Show 11:00am, 1:00pm, 2:45pm Plaza

Friday, Aug 2 Fritz Klein as "President Lincoln" 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. W.H. Kitchen or Plaza

Saturday, Aug 3 Professor Farquar's Medicine Show 11:00am, 1:00pm, 2:45pm Plaza

Saturday, Aug 3 The Lincoln Troubadours 3:30 p.m. Union

Sunday, Aug 4 Professor Farquar's Medicine Show 11:00am, 1:00pm, 2:45pm Plaza

Wednesday, Aug 7 The Lincoln Troubadours 12:30 p.m. Union

Thursday, Aug 8 Fritz Klein as "President Lincoln" 12:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. W.H. Kitchen or Plaza

Friday, Aug 9 Fritz Klein as "President Lincoln" 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. W.H. Kitchen or Plaza

Saturday, Aug 10 The Lincoln Troubadours 3:30 p.m. Union

Wednesday, Aug 14 The Lincoln Troubadours 12:30 p.m. Union



History Comes Alive 2013

Thursday, Aug 15 Fritz Klein as "President Lincoln" 12:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. W.H. Kitchen or Plaza

Friday, Aug 16 Fritz Klein as "President Lincoln" 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. W.H. Kitchen or Plaza

Saturday, Aug 17 The Lincoln Troubadours 3:30 p.m. Union

Thursday, Aug 22 Fritz Klein as "President Lincoln" 12:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. W.H. Kitchen or Plaza

Friday, Aug 23 Fritz Klein as "President Lincoln" 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. W.H. Kitchen or Plaza

Thursday, Aug 29 Fritz Klein as "President Lincoln" 12:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. W.H. Kitchen or Plaza

Friday, Aug 30 Fritz Klein as "President Lincoln" 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. W.H. Kitchen or Plaza

Daily Various Actors portray Francis Carpenter 9a-5p Cabinet Room Journey 2


